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Wettkampf-Nr. 1

100m Lagen Frauen
Lauf 1 (09:00)

Bahn Name
2 Liska Amelia Sehr
3 Ida Spittank
4 Emma Mobius

Lauf 2 (09:03)
Marielle Uhlig
2 Clara Engel
3 Lilly Naumann
4 Mailin Nachsel-Weschke
5 Stella Rossel

Lauf 3 (09:16)
Viktoria GeiBler
2 Mia Celine Wilkes
3 Linda Roscher
4 Emma Kroétzsch
5 Mara Hacker

Lauf 4 (09:19)
Mercedesz LiBner
2 Ronja Stodolka
3 Miriam Hetze
4 Tanja Duckstein
5 Lysena Glatzel

Lauf 5 (09:22)
Paula Langhammer

2 Katrina Zehrfeld

3 Mona Gerlach

4 Julia Uhlig

5 Maja Magdalena Berger
Lauf 6 (09:24)
Martha Gensler
Milena Schonfeld
Mara Buchwald
Helen Rasmussen
Emilia Scheliaskow

Lauf 7 (09:27)
Carlotta Waizmann
2 Johanna Postel
3 Lieselotte Nagel
4 Marie Luise Otto
5 Hanna Zeiger

Lauf 8 (09:30)

Paulina Vogt

Atiya Bolz

Tessa Alexandra Hamann
Nelly Ronneberger
Leonie Wagner

2
3
4
5
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JG
2013
2011
2012

2012
2011
2011
2010
2012

2011
2010
2011
2010
2012

2010
2010
2009
2011
2011

2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2009
2011
2009
2009

2009
2010
2010
2009
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

Verein

SV 1919 Grimma
TSV Solingen

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Plauen 06

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Plauen 06

TSV Solingen
TSV Solingen
SVWV Plauen
SVV Plauen
Post SV Leipzig

SSG Leipzig

SSG Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SV Automation

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSG Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Leutzsch

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSG Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Leutzsch

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSV Leutzsch
SSV Leutzsch
SSV Leutzsch
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

ME-Zeit

2:00.55
12:22.34

2:00.16
1:56.72
1:52.24
1:55.35
1:58.58

1:50.79
1:48.37
1:45.25
1:47.54
1:49.02

1:41.11
1:38.00
1:38.00
1:38.00
1:40.07

1:35.00
1:33.43
1:33.12
1:33.35
1:34.79

1:32.81
1:32.00
1:31.09
1:31.40
1:32.00

1:28.95
1:28.54
1:22.33
1:22.58
1:28.65

09:00
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